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Karen Anderson Email: karenandersonspeaks@gmail.com 0107 1029 n N/A ] []
7923 Noland Road PH#: (913)327-9013

Lenexa, KS 66215

Ronnie Beach Email: ronniebeach2@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 $150.00 [] []
PO Box 3930 PH#: (913)403-6000 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Olathe, KS 66063

Charla Beall Email: cvbe2000@aol.com 10 N/A ] []
P.O. Box 3532 PH#: (816)659-4786

Olathe, KS 66063-3532 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination, Case Management, Mentor
Sandra Beverly Email: sbeverly@aol.com 0809 28 n NA [ []
141 S Clark PH#: (785)342-1599

Salina, KS 67401-2766

Melanie Branham Email: branhamlawfirm@gmail.com 010304 0607102829 $50.00 [] []
9610 Roe Ave PH#: (913)648-5793

Overland Park, KS 66207 Fax#: (913)652-6517

Brett Coonrod Email: brett@idrkc.com 010203 040506 07 10 29 $250.00 []
11216 Holly St PH#: (816)912-0012

Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)666-7027
Amy Coopman Email: amy@bridgemediationkc.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 $360.00 O
14501 W 53rd Ter PH: (816)260-5635 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Shawnee, KS 66216 Fax#: (816)472-6262

Tina Crawford Email: tcrawfordmediation@gmail.com N/A L]
5703 Richards Circle PH#: (913)276-0677

Shawnee, KS 66216

Patrick Debold Email: pdkma@aol.com 020304071029 u N/A [ []
3777 Ohio Rd PH#: (785)229-9513

Ottawa, KS 66067 Expertise: Small Claims, Employment, Consumer, Civil Rights, Agricultural, Environmental

James Donovan Email: jim.donovan.mediation@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516  — $125.00

5400 Johnson Drive Ste 166
Mission, KS 66205

PH#: (913)660-4815

171819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Jo Dyer Email: joellen@aec-kc.com 1029 NA [ []
8825 Mission Rd PH#: (816)590-4335

Leawood, KS 66206 Fax#: (913)428-8279

William (Bill)William Ebert Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com 02 0304 07 $280.00 [] []
PO Box 4263 PH#: (785)272-1600

Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)272-1694

Jeanne Erikson Email: erikson@halcyonist.com 131830 ] N/A

200 W Douglas #555
Wichita, KS 67202

Frankie Forbes

12900 Metcalf Ave, Suite 210
Overland Park, KS 66213

Mark Gunnison
11000 King St
Overland Park, KS 66210

Angela Gupta
171 Terrace Trail West
Lake Quivira, KS 66217

Kristi Hartmann

2029 Wyandotte St, suite 100
Kansas City, MO 64108

Emily Hartz
831 Massachusetts, Suite B
Lawrence, KS 66044

Sarah Hatch
12021 Grand Ave
Kansas City, MO 64145

Jerome Hellmer
4880 N Dorman Dr
Salina, KS 67401

PH#: (316)776-2317
Faxi#: (316)269-2448

Email: fforbes@forbeslawgroup.com
PH#: (913)341-8600

Email: mgunnison@paynejones.com
PH#: (913)378-9370
Fax#: (913)469-0132

Email: angeladgupta@gmail.com
PH#: (913)558-6963

Email: khartmann@hlawkc.com

PH#: (816)599-6638
Fax#: (816)203-4988

Email: ehartz@sloanlawfirm.com
PH#: (785)842-6311
Fax#: (785)842-6312

Email: sarahhatch123@gmail.com
PH#: (816)550-9764

Email: jphhellmer@gmail.com
PH#: (785)643-0419

Expertise: Real Estate Disputes

01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A [] []
1718192021 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Expertise: Personal Injury, Malpractice, Employment, Church, Civil Rights, Public Policy, Agricultural

010203 406 07 10 11 18 22 28 29 $300.00 [ ]

01020304050607080910111213141516 $375.00 []
171819 20 21 22 23 24 2526 27 28 29 30 31

10 N/A L] L]
0310 $275.00 N
01020304050607080910111213141516 u N/A ] ]

171819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0212202128 $30.00 []
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Richard Hird Email: rhird@petefishlaw.com 01020304 050607080910111213141516 L] L]

842 Louisiana PH#: (785)843-0450 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Lawrence, KS 66044 Fax#: (785)843-0407 Expertise: Personal Injury, Limited Action

Jerrold Jost Email: jerrytjost@gmail.com 010203 0405060708 10 21 29 ] $125.00 [] L]

217 North Fifth Street PH#: (785)766-0428

Lawrence, KS 66044

Nancy Kelley Email: nsuzankelley@gmail.com 01030710 ] N/A []

2136 New Hampshire Street PH#: (785)231-4467

Lawrence, KS 66046

Holly Kelly Email: hskelly78@gmail.com 0513181930 u $250.00 []

510 N Topeka PH#: (316)706-7160

Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891

Shannon Kelly Email: shannon@kellylawoffices.net 0913181930 $100.00 [] []

510 N Topeka PH#: (316)262-3741

Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891

Greg Kincaid Email: kincaidmediation@gmail.com 0102030407 10 $400.00 L]

5700 W 98th St PH#: (913)709-6095

Overland Park, KS 66213

Cynthia Lambert Email: cynthia.lambert57@yahoo.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A []

520 N Junith St PH: (573)517-2688 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Wichita, KS 67212

John Lambert 11 Email: jplseven7@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A []
. 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

520 Junith St PH#: (573)517-2400

Wichita, KS 67212 Expertise: Business, Aviation, Agriculture, Consulting

Lisa Larsen Email: tanktankQ7 @gmail.com 0102 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 22 29 u N/A  [] ]

1117 Avalon Rd PH#: (785)331-9162

Lawrence, KS 66044

Douglas Luther Email: dougluther@mac.com 0106071029 n N/A ] []

5621 W 78th St
Prairie Village, KS 66208

PH#: (816)804-3617
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Julia MacLachlan Email: maclachlanjulie@gmail.com 10 u $150.00 [] []
12608 Noland St PH#: (913)486-6237
Overland Park, KS 66213
Joy Marlin Email: marlinj@klsinc.org 13181930 u N/A []
Midland Mediation & Settlement Services PH#: (316)665-0585
200 W Douglas, Ste. 600
Wichita, KS 67202
Bruce Mayfield Email: bruce@mayfieldlaw.com 0406 07 10 $285.00 [ ] L]
8010 Conser Suite 4556 PH#: (913)649-8404
Overland Park, KS 66204
Kathleen McCarther Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com 1029 ] N/A [ L]
8080 Ward Parkway Suite 230 PH#: (816)678-4082
Kansas City, MO 64114 Expertise: Parenting Coordination
Kay McCarthy Email: kay@kaylmccarthy.com 10 N/A
7007 College Blvd, Suite 430 PH#: (913)283-7003
Overland Park, KS 66211
Dennis McHugh Email: dmmediation@cox.net 050809 1318192730 n $15.00 L]
10811 West 35th St S PH#: (316)262-7602
Wichita, KS 67215
Deborah Medlock Email: dmedlock@disputerc.com (E (1)§ gg gg gi gg g; 22 gg ;g g ;g ;g ég éi 16 N/A []
430 E Santa Fe Suite 200 PH#: (913)490-3689
Olathe, KS 66061 Expertise: Mentor, Parenting Coordination, Domestic Conciliation, Juvenile Dependency
Jim Michael Email: jimmichael4835@gmail.com 0913181930 n N/A []
12630 W 21st St N PH#: (316)734-7545
Wichita, KS 67235
Michelle Minor Email: mminormediation@everestkc.net or 01020304050607080910111213141516  — $400.00 L]

www.minormediation.com (web) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

15621 W 87th Street PH#: (913)481-2539
Ste 408
Lenexa, KS 66219
Tisha Morrical Email: tish@morricallegal.com 0809121720212328 $200.00 [] ]

336 S Santa Fe
Salina, KS 67402

PH#: (785)268-2345
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Sanford (Sandy) Nathan Email: snkz@mtelco.net 08091318202728 NA [ []
1766 Chisholm Road PH#: (620)345-3275
McPherson, KS 67460-7049 Fax#: (620)345-2897 Expertise: Arbitration
Wayne Olsen Email: wayne_olsen@msn.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 $150.00 ]
PO Box 26562 PH#: (913)660-4090 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Overland Park, KS 66225
Jonathan Olsen Email: jjlloolsen@yahoo.com 18 ] $160.00 []
231 E Kodiak Ct PH#: (316)680-5259
Kechi, KS 67067
Joseph Robb Email: joerobb@robblaw.com 080913182728 $110.00 [] []
110 E Broadway PH#: (316)283-4560
Newton, KS 67114-2222 Fax#: (316)283_5049 Expertise: Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Edlerly and Family, School Administration
Robert Schmisseur Email: schmisseurlaw@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 $250.00 []
PO Box 213 PH: (620)770-6420 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Pratt, KS 67124 Fax#: (620)672-5741
Kendall Schoonover Email: kendall.schoonover@gmail.com 1029 ] $225.00 [] []
14025 Fontana St PH#: (913)940-7892
Leawood, KS 66224
Diane Sherwood Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com 091318212728 30 $270.00 []
PO Box 12066 PH#: (316)267-3223
Wichita, KS 67277-2066 Fax#: (316)927-3577
Robert Sullivan Email: rbsullivan13@gmail.com (E (1)2 23 gg gi 22 (2); 23 gg ;g ; ;g ;3 ég éi 16 N/A [ []
5704 W. 128th Terrace PH#: (816)309-6840
Overland Park, KS 66209
James Wilson Email: jww1214@gmail.com 1318192730 N/A
332 N Jackson Heights Ct PH#: (316)733-5537
Wichita, KS 67206
Kirsten Zerger Email: kirsten.zerger@outlook.com 080913182027 28 n N/A ] []

1766 Chisholm Road
McPherson, KS 67460

PH#: (620)345-3275
Fax#: (620)345-2897
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316 N Santa Fe
PO Box 2573
Salina, KS 67402

As of 8/15/2024

Email: ann@ezlm.com
PH#: (785)309-0390

Fax#: (785)309-1993

080912202128

$100.00 [ [

Page 6 of 6



